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GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1
A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1
ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1

PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1
AAC28468.1 484..945( )

RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1

ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
1144748 LPM7613 RS08915 WP 015444381.1
1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1

1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1

GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1
A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1
ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1

PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1
AAC28468.1 484..945( )

RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1
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1144748 LPM7613 RS08915 WP 015444381.1
LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
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GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1
A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1
ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1

PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
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AAC28468.1 484..945( )

RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1

ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
1144748 LPM7613 RS08915 WP 015444381.1
1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1

12568 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1

........ JWWAQKGFTLIELMIV AIIGILAATATIPAYRDYT RAJJ
......... IWKGFTLIELMIVAAT GILEAIAIPAYQDYT RAJ

YART B
?\'i{-vl FDS/\I\I et :LE-'L \/FT
G........ FTR VEDMG
G........ FTR| VEDMG
Govev vt FTR VEDMG
......... YIG TDST
......... FIGMGAST.
NVIFDSANGLDGK. YFAPGGV.
S VFTPTKL.
S. SCVGVQE.SASNATTN.
A PAPTIN.
Ve PAATPL.
Voo oo oo, PAATPN.
Trl

g/\ry'\‘\/"i/'\‘\uAA S\VATITS T

K non conserved
B similar
Bl >50% conserved

WAL

BEIIEIEIETE

153
1563
153
139
141
1563
168
147
137
136
136

* % %

AR Lo s g

AEIMP

AETHPIAAAFE . QA
FKATAGLQTD
SLAAQERSALMSENAANAQEDLEY .

K
TAASSMISATT S NI NAGALVAGTPS
EMASABSLA
TLADSESLA

—HH < -

TLADS KLA

_l_

:%V k‘.\s;" KY-I— g'\' o $§ F“SK-Krl)(ll'v TX}\ TAL
SGALG IKYTFD VVSSSK.............

GKIV INSGALG[ETIKYRED . VVSSSK.............

GKIV SGALGGTIKYTFD .............

.YCD LDTAADGHIECTAKGGNA KFD[EKWAT

.YCT LTIATATESHMTCEITQNGMPDRF N[GKUSATEA RN

T....... VTPDT{EAMNIAFD. . . ABANA[EK)E

VANETIA TGTVPGQI TVTY...TTAAGGGT

VATATCGEN SSAGQIIV.MD...TTKAKGANIT

VASIAIGN CQEIp.TITY. .. T

VASERAT G CNEVE . TITY. .. T

VQSIAIGA NGVI TITY...T

*

133
133
133
125
127
135
138
132
121
120
120



